MNéurrmn, 6 OkTWRpPIOG 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

ZATtnon (MWh)

Movada

MAN D2566ME

MAN D2566ME

HYUNDAI KD8AX

HYUNDAI KD8AX

HYUNDAI KD8AX

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,08

0,08

0,2

0,2

AmntoloyLopd¢ Asttoupyiag HX Ay. Evotpatiou

0,079 0,074 0,075 0,073 0,073 0,073 0,081 0,083 0,087 0,101 0,107 0,109 0,115 0,093 0,091 0,082 0,076 0,078 0,093 0,116 0,113 0,093 0,084 0,074

TYNOAO
(MWh)

2,12

AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun

Suvtripnon




Napaokeun, 7 OkTwRpIog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

ZATtnon (MWh)

Movada

MAN D2566ME

MAN D2566ME

HYUNDAI KD8AX

HYUNDAI KD8AX

HYUNDAI KD8AX

ATrod156pevn
loxog (MW)

0,08

0,08

0,2

0,2

AmntoloyLopd¢ Asttoupyiag HX Ay. Evotpatiou

0,075 0,069 0,068 0,067 0,069 0,072 0,078 0,075 0,085 0,099 0,103 0,099 0,103 0,096 0,081 0,089 0,077 0,083 0,094 0,115 0,128 0,114 0,088 0,081

TYNOAO
(MWh)

2,11

AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun

Juvtrpnon




Zdapparto, 8 OkTwRplog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

ZATtnon (MWh)

Movada

MAN D2566ME

MAN D2566ME

HYUNDAI KD8AX

HYUNDAI KD8AX

HYUNDAI KD8AX

ATrod156pevn
loxog (MW)

0,08

0,08

0,2

0,2

AmntoloyLopd¢ Asttoupyiag HX Ay. Evotpatiou

0,078 0,075 0,073 0,071 0,071 0,071 0,073 0,068 0,085 0,096 0,113 0,114 0,118 0,100 0,090 0,088 0,087 0,091 0,099 0,126 0,125 0,107 0,097 0,085

TYNOAO
(MWh)

2,20

AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun

Juvtrpnon




Kupiakn, 9 OkTwpplog 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

ZATtnon (MWh)

Movada

MAN D2566ME

MAN D2566ME

HYUNDAI KD8AX

HYUNDAI KD8AX

HYUNDAI KD8AX

ATrod156pevn
loxog (MW)

0,08

0,08

0,2

0,2

AmntoloyLopd¢ Asttoupyiag HX Ay. Evotpatiou

0,080 0,076 0,072 0,073 0,072 0,078 0,076 0,084 0,092 0,106 0,122 0,124 0,117 0,111 0,092 0,079 0,081 0,098 0,090 0,122 0,114 0,110 0,106 0,085

TYNOAO
(MWh)

2,26

AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun

Juvtrpnon




Acutépa, 10 OkTGRpPIOG 2022 AmntoloyLopd¢ Asttoupyiag HX Ay. Evotpatiou

Qpeg Katavoung Z(YNTVCJhA)O
ZATtnon (MWh) 0,078 0,076 0,076 0,077 0,078 0,075 0,079 0,083 0,091 0,101 0,095 0,104 0,113 0,091 0,089 0,084 0,082 0,088 0,082 0,115 0,129 0,106 0,095 0,084 2,17
Movada ﬁg;g':g\;::\;')n

MAN D2566ME 0,08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 AwaBéoun
MAN D2566ME 0,08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 AwaBéopn
HYUNDAI KD8AX 0,2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéoun
HYUNDAI KD8AX 0,2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 AwaBéopn
HYUNDAI KD8AX - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 suvtipnon




Tpitn, 11 OkTWRPI0G 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

ZATtnon (MWh)

Movada

MAN D2566ME

MAN D2566ME

HYUNDAI KD8AX

HYUNDAI KD8AX

HYUNDAI KD8AX

ATrod156pevn
loxog (MW)

0,08

0,08

0,2

0,2

AmntoloyLopd¢ Asttoupyiag HX Ay. Evotpatiou

0,078 0,077 0,072 0,073 0,074 0,076 0,083 0,085 0,088 0,091 0,101 0,109 0,112 0,105 0,086 0,088 0,081 0,085 0,092 0,118 0,124 0,106 0,099 0,092

TYNOAO
(MWh)

2,20

AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun

Juvtrpnon




Tetdptn, 12 OKkTWARPIOG 2022

Qpeg Katavoung

ZATtnon (MWh)

Movada

MAN D2566ME

MAN D2566ME

HYUNDAI KD8AX

HYUNDAI KD8AX

HYUNDAI KD8AX

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

0,08

0,08

0,2

0,2

AmntoloyLopd¢ Asttoupyiag HX Ay. Evotpatiou

0,083 0,076 0,073 0,074 0,074 0,076 0,081 0,077 0,081 0,088 0,095 0,098 0,108 0,090 0,087 0,083 0,086 0,096 0,093 0,122 0,128 0,112 0,102 0,086

TYNOAO
(MWh)

2,17

AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AloBéoun

AwoBéoun

Juvtrpnon




